
Product name

EPN Number

TUC Code

Net weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 225g Case: 1800g Pallet:

Gross weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 260g Case: 2100g Pallet:

Ingredient Declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)

Shelf life/Storage conditions 365 days after production. 56
days refrigerated  after 

opening.

Product Description

Nutritional data Analysed Calculated

Energy 1357kJ / 328kcal kJ / kcal X

Fat 28,0 g X

 - of which saturates 2,4 g X

Carbohydrates 18 g X

 - of which sugars 16,0 g X

Protein 1,6 g X

Salt 1,5 9 X

Dietary Information Claims YES NO

No Artificial Preservatives X

No Artificial Colours X

No Artificial Flavours X

Suitable for Vegetarians X

Gluten Free X

Halal X

Kosher badatz X

Unit Case Pallet

Depth / Length (mm) 63.5 198 1200

Width / Diameter (mm) 47.2 133 800

Height (mm) 146 149 1512

Weight 260g 2100g 715.080 kg

PRIMARY ( consumer unit)
SECONDARY ( Tray / 

Case)
TERTIARY ( Pallet)

Metal / Aluminium

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Heinz Curry Mango Sauce 220 ml-225 gm

75980514

Sunflower Oil 27%, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Mango Juice 4%, Whey Powder (Milk), Curry (Coriander, Caraway, 

Mustard, Cumin, Allspice, Fennel, Fenugreek, Black Pepper, Ginger, Nutmeg, Celery, Cayenne Pepper, 

Rosemary, Lovage, Anise, Slove, Star Anise, Paprika Extract, Turmeric), Modified Starch, Salt, Color (Beta-

Carotene), Spices, Acidifier (Citric Acid), Thickener (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum). 

8715700415543

Milk, Mustard, Celery

Packaging Dimensions 

per 100 gram product

Packaging Waste - TBC

Heinz curry mango sauce
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All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or guarantee.  


